
venues
Hamar
Size 40 m2 .................................................

Steðji
Size 40 m2 .................................................

Hamar & Steðji 
Size 80 m2 .................................................

available:

included:

add on: 

1/2 day 1 day boardroom U-shape classroom banquet movie reception

57.900 kr.

57.900 kr.

102.500 kr.

83.900 kr.

83.900 kr.

149.900 kr.
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Projector, flip chart, pens, stationery,
microphone and wireless internet.

Computer 9.900 kr. 

Teleconference equipment
12.500 kr. 

Computer & 
Teleconference equipment
19.000 kr. 

High ceilings and large windows set the tone in our stylish event spaces. They are perfect for parties, meetings or any kind of
gathering, with a big screen and TV ready for use. Two rooms seat up to 40 guests each, or can be combined into one bright and
spacious venue. Natural light creates the ideal atmosphere to connect, dine and enjoy. A variety of food and beverage options are
available, tailored to suit the occasion.

Grandi by Center Hotels I Seljavegur 102, 101 Reykjavík I centerhotels.com/meetings-venues I meetings@centerhotels.com I + 354 595 8589

Coffee & tea
Pastries
Fruits
Fruits & Pastries
Soda

990 kr.
950 kr.
950 kr.

1.600 kr.
580 kr.

1.150 kr.
1.600 kr.
1.600 kr.
3.200 kr.
580 kr.

add platters: Price per person

Sandwich platter
Bagel platter
Finger food platter
Cheese platter
Veggie crudite
Dessert platter

2.890 kr.
2.990 kr.
3.290 kr.
3.190 kr.
2.890 kr.
2.890 kr.

1/2 day 1 dayPrice per person

If a booking is cancelled within 4 working days prior the event date, 100% cancellation fee applies. Working days do not include weekends and Icelandic bank holidays.
Center Hotels reserves the right to change the conference room allocation in case the number of participants decreases. Prices are valid until 31.12.2025.

per unit


